
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.vbb.de/


 

 

 

 

Ersatzverkehr mit Bus

Fahrtnummer 2798 2756 2716 2804 2718 / 2760 2720 2722 2724 2726 2728 2730 2732 2734 2736 2738 2740 2742 2744 2746 2748 2750 2794

Verkehrshinweise Sa-So tgl tgl Mo-Fr tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl

Verkehrsmittel Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus

Anzahl Busse 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

Magdeburg Hbf. (Bus: ZOB) ab 00:04 03:41 04:42 05:25 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:39 21:39 23:00

Magdeburg-Neustadt, ZOB Bussteig C 00:14 03:51 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Magdeburg-Herrenkrug 00:22 03:59 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Biederitz (Bus: Bahnhof) 00:34 04:11 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Gerwisch (Bus: B1, Biederitz) 00:42 04:19 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Möser (Bus: Bahnhof) an 00:50 04:27 05:12 05:55 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:09 22:09 23:29

Zug Richtung Berlin ab 01:00 04:37 05:22 06:04 06:22 / 06:37 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:16 22:16 23:39

Fahrtnummer 2755 / 2801 2715 2717 2719 2721 2723 2725 2727 2729 2731 2733 2735 2737 2739 2741 2743 2745 2747 2749 2791 2793 2797

Verkehrshinweise tgl Mo-Fr tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl Sa-So

Verkehrsmittel Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus

Anzahl Busse 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

Zug aus Berlin an 04:49 05:31 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:22 00:22 02:25

Möser (Bus: Bahnhof) ab 04:55 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:40 23:29 00:30 02:30

Gerwisch (Bus: B1, Biederitz) 05:03 05:51 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 22:48 23:37 I I

Biederitz (Bus: Bahnhof) 05:11 05:59 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 22:56 23:45 I I

Magdeburg-Herrenkrug 05:23 06:11 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 23:08 23:57 I I

Magdeburg-Neustadt, ZOB Bussteig C 05:31 06:19 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 23:16 00:05 I I

Magdeburg Hbf. (Bus: ZOB) an 05:41 06:29 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:26 00:15 01:00 03:00


